LIGHTING
INTRODUCTIONS
SPRING 2019
2 ELSTEAD LIGHTING
Elstead Lighting Group is pleased to introduce our new design-driven brand Quintessentiale.
This brand will sell a wide variety of stylish lighting, many of which feature the designers themselves as part of
the branding focus, including Lisa McDennon who has designed product with Hinkley Lighting.
Products from this brand will be sold through carefully chosen partners and selective distribution. Part of this

QN-LUDLOW-1P-PN 1lt Pendant 816mm 260mm 877mm 1639mm* 131mm Polished Nickel 1 x 60W E27
QN-LUDLOW1-PN 1lt Wall Light 261mm 260mm - - 131mm Polished Nickel 1 x 60W E27
*Supplied with 2 x 305mm & 1 x 152mm rods.
LUDLOW
QN-LUDLOW1-PN
QN-LUDLOW-1P-PN
20 QUINTESSENTIALE
NULA
Nula is a work of art. A juxtaposition of industrial elements and
organic influences transmutes simplicity into decadence. Pairing a
dense chalk-white exterior with a gleaming, luxe gold interior elicits
a dramatic effect. Several designs offer flexibility to customise for
unique installations.
QUINTESSENTIALE 21
Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage
QN-NULA-15P 15lt Pendant Cluster 957mm 651mm 1091mm 1853mm* 651mm Shell White/Luxe Gold 15 x 40W E14
*1 Supplied with 2 x 305mm & 1 x 152mm rods.
NULA
QN-NULA-15P
QN-NULA-15P
(shown with cinching ring lowered)
22 QUINTESSENTIALE
Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage
QN-NULA-12P 12lt Pendant Cluster 970mm (shown with
hooks)
1524mm (shown with
hooks),
500mm 3700mm* Shell White/Luxe Gold 12 x 40W E14

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage
QN-LAGUNA-6P 6lt Pendant 369mm 914mm 482mm 3366mm* 914mm Burnished Gold 6 x 40W E14
QN-LAGUNA-4P 4lt Pendant 356mm 660mm 469mm 3353mm* 660mm Burnished Gold 4 x 40W E14
*Supplied with 3048mm support wire.
QN-LAGUNA-6P
QN-LAGUNA-4P
36 QUINTESSENTIALE
AROS
Some views are better than others. The striking Aros pendant
showcases a provocative mid-century modern starburst cluster
in a luxurious Warm Brass finish framed by an articulating,
angular cage in prominent Black.
QUINTESSENTIALE 37
AROS
Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage
QN-AROS-12P 12lt Pendant 537mm 510mm 595mm 1358mm* 510mm Black/Warm Brass 12 x 40W E14
*Supplied with 2 x 305mm & 1 x 152mm rods.
QN-AROS-12P
38 QUINTESSENTIALE
Frederick Ramond

ENSEMBLE
QN-ENSEMBLE1P-BB
QN-ENSEMBLE1P-BB
shown as wall light
QN-ENSEMBLE6-BB
46 QUINTESSENTIALE
QUINTESSENTIALE 47
VIDA
Vida's modern design bursts with a flourishing style that is both
highly dramatic and finely sculpted.  A statement piece with crystal
accents and unique canopy detailing, Vida injects a thrilling dash of
contemporary inspiration to its surroundings.
by Fredrick Ramond for Hinkley Lighting
48 QUINTESSENTIALE
Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage
QN-VIDA-13P-L 13lt Pendant 1065mm 914mm 1152mm 4151mm* 914mm Burnished Gold 13 x 40W E14
* Supplied with 3048mm chain.
VIDA
QN-VIDA-13P-L
Modern starburst shape | Sculpted crystal accents
Stylised canopy detail | Burnished Gold finish
QUINTESSENTIALE 49
Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage
QN-VIDA-13P-S 13lt Pendant 660mm 559mm 754mm 3753mm* 559mm Burnished Gold 13 x 40W E14
QN-VIDA6 6lt Chandelier 633mm 743mm 725mm 3724mm* 743mm Burnished Gold 6 x 40W E14
* Supplied with 3048mm chain.
VIDA
QN-VIDA-13P-S
QN-VIDA6
50 QUINTESSENTIALE
Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage
QN-VIDA-13P-W 13lt Pendant 705mm 914mm 795mm 3794mm* 914mm Burnished Gold 13 x 40W E14
* Supplied with 3048mm chain.
VIDA
Modern starburst shape | Sculpted crystal accents
Stylised canopy detail | Burnished Gold finish